

HARYANA PWD (B&R) PROVINCIAL SUB DIVISION KHARKHODA

The Principal, Brahm Shakti Sr. Sec. School, Thana Kalan (Sonepat).

Memo No:- 523

Dated:- 286-16

Subject:- Issuing Building safety certificate.

Ref .:-

To

Your letter No. BSTK/2016/072 dated 21.06.2016

On the subject cited as above it is certified that the Building of "Brahm Shakti Sr. Sec. School" VPO Thana Kalan in Distt. Sonepat has been inspected by the undersigned along with Sh. Sombir J.E. of this office and found that the Building seems safe in general atmospheric condition up till now.

DA/ Nil

Sub Divisional Engineer, Provincial Sub Division, PWD B&R Br., Kharkhoda.

Ve

Chairmán B. S. Public Education Society Thana Kalan (Sonepat)

Principa Brahm Shakti Sr. Sec. School Thana Kalan (Sonepat)